60 min
PLEASE RETAIN THIS INSTRUCTION LEAFLET FOR FUTURE REFERENCE.
BATCH NUMBER
Height:  420 mm
Width:  1006 mm
Depth:  600 mm
MANHATTAN COFFEE TABLE
REF. MN902

In the unlikely event that you require to
order spare parts or fittings please refer to
your delivery note for details of how to order
using our Parts website.
Customer help line 01738 630555
We recommend that you build your
furniture on top of a soft clean cover to
ensure the unit does not get marked or
damaged during assembly.
Page 2
A - x1
B - x1
C - x1
D - x1
E - x1
F - x1
G - x1
H - x1
I - x1
J - x1
k - x1
ASSEMBLY PARTS
ASSEMBLY HARDWARE
x4
Steel Leg
x20
Dowel Minifix Bolt
x12
Flat Head Screw
(14mm)
x16x1
Cover Caps
x12x12
Minifix Cams
MAX SUGGESTED LOADS
F
D
G
I
J
K
A
H
E
C
B
10 Kg. 10 Kg.
 15 Kg.
8 Kg.
*Screws included
Drawer Slides 50,8 mm Drywall